LIVESTOCK JUDGING SCHEDULE

THURSDAY - OCTOBER 17
Open Beef Cattle........oovvvieiiiiiiiiee 9:00 am
Junior Goat Showmanship ...........ooovviiiiiiiieee 5:00 pm

FRIDAY - OCTOBER 18

Junior Commercial DOES ..........ceeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis 8:00 am
Open Beef Cattle Breeds..........ccooooeviiiiiiiiiiiiicceeee. 9:00 am
Open Wether Dams.........cccceeviieiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 12:00 pm
Junior Market Wether Meat Goat ...........ccccoeeeeeeieen. 2:00 pm

SATURDAY - OCTOBER 19
Junior Swine Showmanship .........cccccciiiiiiiee 5:00 pm

SUNDAY - OCTOBER 20

Junior Breeding GiltS ..........ccooooiiiiiiiiiccieee e 8:00 am
Junior Beef Showmanship...........cccoovvvviiiiiiiieee 8:00 am
Open Breeding Gilts .........uuuiiiiiieiiieeiieeeeeeeee, 12:00 pm
Junior Feeder Calf........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiicceee e 1:00 pm
Junior Beef Heifers ... 1:00 pm
Junior Market Barrow Show ..........c.covvviiiiiiiieieeieeeee, 2:00 pm
Open Market Barrow ..........ccccceeeeeeeenn... after Jr Market Barrow

MONDAY - OCTOBER 21
Junior Market Steers ..o 8:00 am
Junior Beef Heifer Show .........oooueveoiiiieieie 10:00 am

TUESDAY - OCTOBER 22
Junior Sheep Showmanship.........ccccevvviiiiiiieeeeeeeene, 5:00 pm

WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER 23
Junior Market Lamb..........cooiiiiiiiiiiee, 9:00 am
Junior Ewe Meat Breeds ...........ccooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiii, 2:00 pm

THURSDAY - OCTOBER 24
Open Dairy Cattle.........ouueceiiiiiiieieeeeeeeee e 2:00 pm

FRIDAY - OCTOBER 25

Junior Wool Sheep Showmanship..........cccceeeeeeeeeennn. 9:00 am
Junior Wool Sheep .....ccoooveiiiiiiiiiiceee e 2:00 pm
Open Dairy Cattle.........ovvvveiiiiiieeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 10:00 am
Open Wool ShEEP ......covvvveieiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeee 11:30 am

Jim Graham Building
Jim Graham Building

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Jim Graham Building

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Agri Supply Exposition Center

Agri Supply Exposition Center

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Jim Graham Building
Agri Supply Exposition Center
Jim Graham Building
Jim Graham Building
Agri Supply Exposition Center
Agri Supply Exposition Center

Jim Graham Building
Jim Graham Building

Agri Supply Exposition Center

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Agri Supply Exposition Center

Jim Graham Building

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Jim Graham Building
Jim Graham Building
Agri Supply Exposition Center



FRIDAY - OCTOBER 20 CONTINUED

Junior Dairy Cattle Fitting & Showmanship -............... 5:00 pm
Costume Class

Youth Dairy Goat Showmanship.........cccccceeeeeiiiiiinnes 5:00 pm
SATURDAY - OCTOBER 21

Youth Dairy Goat ........ccocciiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeee e 9:00 am

Junior Dairy Cattle ..........cccvviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee 9:00 am

Special Awards ShOW .........ccooeeeeiiiiiiiieii 2:00 pm

Open Dairy GOoat........ceeeeiiiiiiiiieaeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 2:00 pm
SUNDAY - OCTOBER 22

Open Dairy GOoat........ceeeeiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 9:00 am

SALE OF CHAMPIONS. ..........coorercmmneee 2:00 pm

Jim Graham Building

Agri Supply Exposition Center

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Jim Graham Building
Jim Graham Building

Jim Graham Building
Exposition Center

Agri Supply Exposition Center
Jim Graham Building

GENERAL ENTRIES JUDGING SCHEDULE

APPRENTICESHIP

=TT o] o R TR Monday, Oct.
Electrical Apprentice ..........ccovviiieiiiieeeee e Wednesday, Oct.
Carpentry Contest........ccooeiieieiieseee e Thursday, Oct.
HVAC-R .t Friday, Oct.
PIUMDING ..o Friday, Oct.
(07013 1 4=1 (o1 oo 1Y AU Sunday, Oct.
ART & PHOTOGRAPHY ... Tuesday, Oct.
BEES & HONEY ..., Monday, Oct. 14 - Tuesday, Oct.
CLOTHING ... e Monday, Oct.
CULINARY

BaKing .....ccoveiiieee e Monday, Oct. 14 - Tuesday, Oct.
CanniNg .....coeceeiie e Monday, Oct. 14 - Tuesday, Oct.
FLOWERS

Gourds, Container Plants............ccccooeeveevveeiieee e, Tuesday, Oct.
Gardens, Scarecrows, \WWheelbarrows..............cccceuveeee. Wednesday, Oct.
(2701 0 1ST= | Wednesday, Oct.
1st Show Cut Specimens...........cccooveeviieiiiieecee e, Wednesday, Oct.
2nd Show Cut SPECIMENS ........eeeeiieeeeieeceeeee e Sunday, Oct.

3rd Show Cut Specimens ..........cccoeevvieeeiie e, Thursday, Oct.

21
23
24
25
25
26

15
15
14

15
15

15
16
16
16
20
24

2:00 pm Apprenticeship Tent
2:30 pm Apprenticeship Tent
2:30 pm Apprenticeship Tent
3:30 pm  Apprenticeship Tent
3:00 pm  Apprenticeship Tent
2:00 pm Apprenticeship Tent

9:00 am Kerr Scott Bldg.
1:.00 pm Exposition Center
8:00 am Education Bldg.

8:00 am Education Bldg.
8:00 am Education Bldg.

2:00 pm Flower House
1:.00 pm Flower House
3:00 pm Flower House
8:00 pm Flower House
8:00 pm Flower House
8:00 pm Flower House



4-H

County EXRIDIES .....oceiiieieiieeee e Tuesday, Oct. 15
O = 1 Tuesday, Oct. 15
Photography ..o Wednesday, Oct. 16
Hay Bales........cccooiiiiiiie e Wednesday, Oct. 16
HANDICRAFTS ... Monday, Oct. 14
HERITAGE TOBACCO ..., Thursday, Oct. 17
NEEDLECRAFTS ............ Monday, Oct. 14 12:00pm - Tuesday, Oct. 15
FRUITS, VEGETABLES & NUTS

Great Pumpkin/Watermelon Weigh-Off ... Tuesday, Oct. 15
Fruits, Nuts & Vegetables ............cccooeiiiiininiiiinee, Wednesday, Oct. 16
POULTRY

1St ShOW & YOULN ..o Thursday, Oct. 17
2N SNOW ... Thursday, Oct. 24
SALE OF LIVESTOCK CHAMPIONS ...................... Sunday, Oct. 26
WINE

BeSt Of SNOW ... Monday, Oct. 21

8:00 am
8:00 am
8:30 pm
3:00 pm

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:30 am

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Education Bldg.
Education Bldg.
Education Bldg.

Commercial Bldg.
Tobacco Pavilion

Education Bldg.

Exposition Center
Exposition Center

Poultry Pavilion
Poultry Pavilion

Graham Bldg.

Dorton Arena



