LIVESTOCK JUDGING SCHEDULE

THURSDAY - OCTOBER 17			
Open Beef Cattle9:00 am	Jim Graham Building		
Junior Goat Showmanship5:00 pm	Jim Graham Building		
FRIDAY - OCTOBER 18			
Junior Commercial Does8:00 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Open Beef Cattle Breeds9:00 am	Jim Graham Building		
Open Wether Dams12:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Junior Market Wether Meat Goat2:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
outhor warker wether wear doar2.00 pm	Agri dupply Exposition defice		
SATURDAY - OCTOBER 19			
Junior Swine Showmanship5:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
SUNDAY - OCTOBER 20			
Junior Breeding Gilts8:00 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Junior Beef Showmanship8:00 am	Jim Graham Building		
Open Breeding Gilts12:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Junior Feeder Calf1:00 pm	Jim Graham Building		
Junior Beef Heifers1:00 pm	Jim Graham Building		
Junior Market Barrow Show2:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Open Market Barrow after Jr Market Barrow	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
MONDAY - OCTOBER 21			
Junior Market Steers8:00 am	Jim Graham Building		
Junior Beef Heifer Show10:00 am	Jim Graham Building		
TUESDAY - OCTOBER 22			
Junior Sheep Showmanship5:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
WEDNESDAY - OCTOBER 23			
Junior Market Lamb9:00 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Junior Ewe Meat Breeds2:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
THURSDAY - OCTOBER 24			
Open Dairy Cattle2:00 pm	Jim Graham Building		
Open Bany Gattle2.00 pm	onn Granam Banamg		
FRIDAY - OCTOBER 25			
Junior Wool Sheep Showmanship9:00 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center		
Junior Wool Sheep2:00 pm	Jim Graham Building		
Open Dairy Cattle10:00 am	Jim Graham Building		
Open Wool Sheep11:30 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center		

FRIDAY - OCTOBER 20 CONTINUED	
Junior Dairy Cattle Fitting & Showmanship5:00 pm Costume Class	Jim Graham Building
Youth Dairy Goat Showmanship5:00 pm	Agri Supply Exposition Center
SATURDAY - OCTOBER 21	
Youth Dairy Goat9:00 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center
Junior Dairy Cattle9:00 am	Jim Graham Building
Special Awards Show2:00 pm	Jim Graham Building
Open Dairy Goat2:00 pm	Jim Graham Building Exposition Center
SUNDAY - OCTOBER 22	
Open Dairy Goat9:00 am	Agri Supply Exposition Center
SALE OF CHAMPIONS2:00 pm	Jim Graham Building

GENERAL ENTRIES JUDGING SCHEDULE

APPRENTICESHIP		
Masonry		t
Electrical Apprentice		t
Carpentry Contest	Thursday, Oct. 24 2:30 pm Apprenticeship Tent	t
HVAC-R	Friday, Oct. 25 3:30 pm Apprenticeship Tent	t
Plumbing	Friday, Oct. 25 3:00 pm Apprenticeship Tent	t
Cosmetology	Sunday, Oct. 26 2:00 pm Apprenticeship Tent	ţ
ART & PHOTOGRAPHY	Tuesday, Oct. 15 9:00 am Kerr Scott Bldg.	
BEES & HONEY	Monday, Oct. 14 - Tuesday, Oct. 15 1:00 pm Exposition Center	
CLOTHING		
CULINARY		
Baking	Monday, Oct. 14 - Tuesday, Oct. 15 8:00 am Education Bldg.	
Canning	Monday, Oct. 14 - Tuesday, Oct. 15 8:00 am Education Bldg.	
FLOWERS		
Gourds, Container Plants	Tuesday, Oct. 15 2:00 pm Flower House	
Gardens, Scarecrows, Wheelbarrows		
Bonsai		
1st Show Cut Specimens		
2nd Show Cut Specimens	Sunday, Oct. 20 8:00 pm Flower House	
3rd Show Cut Specimens	Thursday, Oct. 24 8:00 pm Flower House	

1-	ш	
4-	П	

County Exhibits	Tuesday	, Oct. 15	8:00 am	Education Bldg.
Crafts	Tuesday	, Oct. 15	8:00 am	Education Bldg.
Photography	Wednesday	, Oct. 16	8:30 pm	Education Bldg.
Hay Bales	Wednesday	, Oct. 16	3:00 pm	
HANDICRAFTS	Monday	, Oct. 14	8:00 am	Commercial Bldg.
HERITAGE TOBACCO	Thursday	, Oct. 17	8:00 am	Tobacco Pavilion
NEEDLECRAFTS Mo	nday, Oct. 14 12:00pm - Tuesday	, Oct. 15	9:30 am	Education Bldg.
FRUITS, VEGETABLES & I	NUTS			
Great Pumpkin/Watermelon Weig	h-OffTuesday	, Oct. 15	2:00 pm	Exposition Center
Fruits, Nuts & Vegetables	Wednesday	, Oct. 16	2:30 pm	Exposition Center
POULTRY				
1st Show & Youth	Thursday	, Oct. 17	9:00 am	Poultry Pavilion
2nd Show	Thursday	, Oct. 24	9:00 am	Poultry Pavilion
SALE OF LIVESTOCK CHA	MPIONSSunday	, Oct. 26	2:00 pm	Graham Bldg.
WINE				
Best Of Show	Monday	, Oct. 21	3:00 pm	Dorton Arena